
ANNO SEMESTRE
ATTIVITA' 

FORMATIVA
SSD

CFU 
TOTALI 
AF

PARTE 
DELL'AF/M
ODULO

DOCENTE RESPONSABILE 
DEL AF/MODULO

QUALIFICA 
DOCENTE

SSD 
DOCENTE

CFU  
SSD 

COMMISSIONE 
D'ESAME 

DATE APPELLI  PRIMA 
SESSIONE             

dal 21/01/2019 al 
23/02/2019

DATE APPELLI  SECONDA 
SESSIONE                

dal 17/06/2019 al 
27/07/2019

DATE APPELLI TERZA 
SESSIONE   (RECUPERO)  

dal 19/08/2019 al 
21/09/2019

SESSIONE PER 
LAUREANDI ENTRO IL 

31/12/2019: dal 
14/10/2019 al 
30/11/2019

CORSO DI 
STUDIO

6 1
OSTETRICIA E 
GINECOLOGIA

MED/40 4
NARDELLI GIOVANNI 

BATTISTA (responsabile 
dell'attività formativa)

PO MED/40 4
NARDELLI
D'ANTONA

28/01/2019
18/02/2019

24/06/2019

22/07/2019
16/09/2019 28/10/2019

MED1 
(ME1726)

ORE 8.30

6 1
OSTETRICIA E 
GINECOLOGIA

MED/40 4
ANDRISANI ALESSANDRA 
(responsabile dell'attività 

formativa)
RU MED/40 4

ANDRISANI
SACCARDI
AMBROSINI

23/01/2019
06/02/2019

18/06/2019
09/07/2019

11/09/2019 23/10/2019
MED2 

(ME1727)
ORE 9.30

6 1
OSTETRICIA E 
GINECOLOGIA

MED/40 4
D'ANTONA DONATO 

(responsabile dell'attività 
formativa)

PA MED/40 4
D'ANTONA
SACCARDI
COSMI

29/01/2019
12/02/2019

25/06/2019
16/07/2019

17/09/2019 28/10/2019
MED3 

(ME1728)
ORE 9.30

6 1
OSTETRICIA E 
GINECOLOGIA

MED/40 4
AMBROSINI GUIDO 

(responsabile dell'attività 
formativa)

PA MED/40 4
AMBROSINI
ANDRISANI
SACCARDI

21/01/2019
04/02/2019

17/06/2019
08/07/2019

16/09/2019 14/10/2019
MED4 

(ME1729)
ORE 9.30

6 1
OSTETRICIA E 
GINECOLOGIA

MED/40 4
COSMI ERICH 

(responsabile dell'attività 
formativa)

PA MED/40 4
COSMI
SACCARDI
VISENTIN

21/01/2019
23/02/2019

17/06/2019
01/07/2019

21/09/2019 30/11/2019

LOGISTICA 
TREVISO

MED1 (ME1726), 
MED2 (ME1727), 
MED3 (ME1728) e ORE 9.00

SCUOLA DI MEDICINA E CHIRURGIA
MEDICINA E CHIRURGIA 
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SEDE DI PADOVA


